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Jahrgang 2012-2014
1 Albisser Flavio (2012) 10.00

+ Langensand Mike (2012) 10.00

 
1 a Aufdermauer Marco (2013) 10.00

+ von Atzigen Nando (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Barmettler Adrian (2012) 10.00

+ Rossacher Elia (2012) 10.00

1 a Durrer Siljan (2014) 10.00
+ Von Ah Jonas (2014) 10.00

1 b Friedrich Ramon (2014) 10.00
+ Odermatt Andri (2014) 10.00

1 Gasser Leo (2012) 10.00
+ Barmettler Till (2012) 10.00

1 Limacher Jan (2013) 10.00
+ Brunner Lionel (2014) 10.00

1 Michel Juri (2014) 10.00
+ Kläy Dario (2014) 10.00

1 Niederberger Ivan (2014) 10.00
+ Freiburghaus Levin (2014) 10.00

1 Omlin Ramon (2012) 10.00
+ von Deschwanden Jan (2013) 10.00

1 Vogler Hannes (2013) 10.00
+ Fallet Nicholas (2013) 10.00

1 von Ah Silvan (2012) 10.00
+ Töngi Quirin (2012) 10.00

1 Bulgheroni Leandro (2013) 9.75
+ Epp Andre (2012) 9.75

1 Durrer Sven (2013) 9.75
+ Niederberger Aron (2012) 9.75

1 Ettlin Nik (2012) 9.75
+ Gasser Tim (2012) 9.75

1 a Gasser Fabian (2014) 9.75
+ Ettlin Sandro (2014) 9.75

1 b Halter Remo (2013) 9.75
+ Keller Mike (2013) 9.75

1 a Iseli Julian (2012) 9.75
+ Reinhard Cornel (2012) 9.75

1 b Käslin Fynn (2012) 9.75
+ Sena Lawrence (2012) 9.75

1 a Langensand Remo (2014) 9.75
+ Fallet Maximillian (2014) 9.75

1 b Mathis Elia (2012) 9.75
+ Mathis Samuel (2012) 9.75

1 Niederberger Henry (2014) 9.75
+ Von Wyl Maurin (2014) 9.75

1 Omlin Beno (2013) 9.75
+ Andermatt David (2013) 9.75

1 Reinhard Levin (2013) 9.75
+ Britschgi Linard (2012) 9.75

1 Spichtig Luca (2012) 9.75
+ Zimmermann Alex (2013) 9.75

1 Vogler Lukas (2013) 9.75
+ Zumbühl Crispin (2012) 9.75

1 Würsch Andri (2012) 9.75
+ Imobersteg Jan (2013) 9.75

1 Achermann Flavian (2012) 9.00
- Britschgi Lio (2012) 9.00

1 Britschgi Nando (2012) 9.00
- Ettlin Simon (2012) 9.00

1 Britschgi Lio (2012) 8.75
- Achermann Flavian (2012) 8.75

1 Ettlin Simon (2012) 8.75
- Britschgi Nando (2012) 8.75

1 Niederberger Flavio (2013) 8.75
- Scheuber Keny (2013) 8.75

1 Scheuber Keny (2013) 8.75
- Niederberger Flavio (2013) 8.75

1 Niederberger Aron (2012) 8.75
o Durrer Sven (2013) 8.75

1 a Sena Lawrence (2012) 8.75
o Käslin Fynn (2012) 8.75

1 b Von Ah Jonas (2014) 8.75
o Durrer Siljan (2014) 8.75

1 Andermatt David (2013) 8.50
o Omlin Beno (2013) 8.50

1 Barmettler Till (2012) 8.50
o Gasser Leo (2012) 8.50

1 a Britschgi Linard (2012) 8.50
o Reinhard Levin (2013) 8.50

1 b Brunner Lionel (2014) 8.50
o Limacher Jan (2013) 8.50

1 Durrer Laurin (2013) 8.50
o Niederberger Flavio (2013) 8.50

1 Epp Andre (2012) 8.50
o Bulgheroni Leandro (2013) 8.50

1 a Ettlin Sandro (2014) 8.50
o Gasser Fabian (2014) 8.50

1 b Ettlin Thomas (2012) 8.50
o Mathis Samuel (2012) 8.50

1 c Fallet Maximillian (2014) 8.50
o Langensand Remo (2014) 8.50

1 d Fallet Nicholas (2013) 8.50
o Vogler Hannes (2013) 8.50

1 e Freiburghaus Levin (2014) 8.50
o Niederberger Ivan (2014) 8.50

1 Gasser Tim (2012) 8.50
o Ettlin Nik (2012) 8.50

1 Imobersteg Jan (2013) 8.50
o Würsch Andri (2012) 8.50

1 a Keller Mike (2013) 8.50
o Halter Remo (2013) 8.50

1 b Kläy Dario (2014) 8.50
o Michel Juri (2014) 8.50

1 Langensand Mike (2012) 8.50
o Albisser Flavio (2012) 8.50

1 Mathis Samuel (2012) 8.50
o Mathis Elia (2012) 8.50

1 Odermatt Andri (2014) 8.50
o Friedrich Ramon (2014) 8.50

1 Reinhard Cornel (2012) 8.50
o Iseli Julian (2012) 8.50

1 Rossacher Elia (2012) 8.50
o Barmettler Adrian (2012) 8.50

1 Töngi Quirin (2012) 8.50
o von Ah Silvan (2012) 8.50

1 von Atzigen Nando (2013) 8.50
o Aufdermauer Marco (2013) 8.50

1 von Deschwanden Jan (2013) 8.50
o Omlin Ramon (2012) 8.50

1 Von Wyl Maurin (2014) 8.50
o Niederberger Henry (2014) 8.50

1 a Zimmermann Alex (2013) 8.50
o Spichtig Luca (2012) 8.50

1 b Zumbühl Crispin (2012) 8.50
o Vogler Lukas (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Allemann Luc (2008) 10.00

+ von Atzigen Simon (2008) 10.00

 
1 a Burch Ivo (2008) 10.00

+ Niederberger Julian (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Burch Patrick (2009) 10.00

+ Felder Remo (2009) 10.00

1 Gasser Ivo (2009) 10.00
+ Zumstein Luca (2009) 10.00

1 Mathis Andrin (2008) 10.00
+ Vogler Lukas (2009) 10.00

1 Näpflin Andreas (2009) 10.00
+ Maurer Sam (2009) 10.00
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1 a Scheuber Ivo (2008) 10.00
+ Schallberger Florian (2008) 10.00

1 b Sommer Mael (2008) 10.00
+ Vogler Jonas (2009) 10.00

1 von Ah Marc (2008) 10.00
+ Hess Ennio (2009) 10.00

1 Berchtold Marco (2008) 9.75
+ Burch Arno (2009) 9.75

1 Epp Fabian (2009) 9.75
+ Schürch Jonas (2009) 9.75

1 Ettlin Vivian (2009) 9.75
+ Burch Jan (2009) 9.75

1 a Imfeld Maurus (2009) 9.75
+ Ettlin Raphael (2009) 9.75

1 b Imfeld Samuel (2009) 9.75
+ Eberhard Noel (2008) 9.75

1 Niederberger Erik (2009) 9.75
+ Durrer Loris (2009) 9.75

1 Niederberger Nils (2008) 9.75
+ Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 9.75

1 Stirnimann Jayson (2009) 9.75
+ Kathriner Lenny (2009) 9.75

1 a Werthmüller Florian (2008) 9.75
+ Neiger Luca (2009) 9.75

1 b Wolf Silvan (2009) 9.75
+ Reinhard Andreas (2009) 9.75

1 Wyss Raphael (2008) 9.75
+ Zumstein Dominik (2008) 9.75

1 Bissig John (2009) 8.75
- Felder Remo (2009) 8.75

1 a Felder Remo (2009) 8.75
- Bissig John (2009) 8.75

1 b Gasser Rafael (2008) 8.75
- Häcki Sepp (2008) 8.75

1 c Häcki Sepp (2008) 8.75
- Gasser Rafael (2008) 8.75

1 a Odermatt Luke (2008) 8.75
- Omlin Lukas (2008) 8.75

1 b Omlin Lukas (2008) 8.75
- Odermatt Luke (2008) 8.75

1 Rohrer Patrick (2008) 8.75
- Roth Melk (2009) 8.75

1 Roth Melk (2009) 8.75
- Rohrer Patrick (2008) 8.75

1 a Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 8.75
o Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.75

1 b Neiger Luca (2009) 8.75
o Werthmüller Florian (2008) 8.75

1 a Niederberger Julian (2009) 8.75
o Burch Ivo (2008) 8.75

1 b Reinhard Andreas (2009) 8.75
o Wolf Silvan (2009) 8.75

1 a Burch Arno (2009) 8.50
o Berchtold Marco (2008) 8.50

1 b Burch Jan (2009) 8.50
o Ettlin Vivian (2009) 8.50

1 a Durrer Loris (2009) 8.50
o Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.50

1 b Eberhard Noel (2008) 8.50
o Imfeld Samuel (2009) 8.50

1 Ettlin Raphael (2009) 8.50
o Imfeld Maurus (2009) 8.50

1 Hess Ennio (2009) 8.50
o von Ah Marc (2008) 8.50

1 Kathriner Lenny (2009) 8.50
o Stirnimann Jayson (2009) 8.50

1 Maurer Sam (2009) 8.50
o Näpflin Andreas (2009) 8.50

1 a Schallberger Florian (2008) 8.50
o Scheuber Ivo (2008) 8.50

1 b Schürch Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Epp Fabian (2009) 8.50

1 a Vogler Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Sommer Mael (2008) 8.50

1 b Vogler Lukas (2009) 8.50
o Mathis Andrin (2008) 8.50

1 von Atzigen Simon (2008) 8.50
o Allemann Luc (2008) 8.50

1 a Zumstein Dominik (2008) 8.50
o Wyss Raphael (2008) 8.50

1 b Zumstein Luca (2009) 8.50
o Gasser Ivo (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 10.00

+ Rohrer Marco (2011) 10.00

 
1 Burch Damian (2010) 10.00

+ Dörig Linus (2010) 10.00

 
1 a Imfeld Damian (2010) 10.00

+ Lütolf Gian (2010) 10.00

1 b Imfeld Elias (2010) 10.00
+ Kathriner Levin (2010) 10.00

1 c Krummenacher Leo (2010) 10.00
+ Barmettler Silvan (2010) 10.00

1 Odermatt Basil (2011) 10.00
+ Rohrer Dario (2011) 10.00

1 a Rohrer Dominik (2010) 10.00
+ Loser Clemens (2011) 10.00

1 b Rohrer Jannik (2011) 10.00
+ Stöckli Elias (2011) 10.00

1 Steffen Dylan (2010) 10.00
+ von Deschwanden Florian (2011) 10.00

1 von Ah Remo (2011) 10.00
+ Inderbitzin Theo (2010) 10.00

1 a von Ah Tim (2010) 10.00
+ Liem Carlo (2010) 10.00

1 b von Wyl Corsin (2011) 10.00
+ Berchtold Hannes (2011) 10.00

1 c Walker Reto (2011) 10.00
+ Frey Tobias (2011) 10.00

1 d Wallimann Theo (2011) 10.00
+ Ettlin Robin (2011) 10.00

1 Burch Marco (2011) 9.75
+ Stöckli Elias (2011) 9.75

1 Rüegsegger Roger (2011) 9.75
+ Kläy Elias (2011) 9.75

1 von Ah Nik (2010) 9.75
+ von Allmen Tim (2011) 9.75

1 Würsch Til (2010) 9.75
+ Burch Kilian (2010) 9.75

1 Achermann Robin (2010) 9.00
- Ettlin Kilian (2010) 9.00

1 a Burch Renzo (2011) 9.00
- Zumbühl Vitus (2010) 9.00

1 b Durrer Toni (2011) 9.00
- Odermatt Silvan (2011) 9.00

1 c Ettlin Kilian (2010) 9.00
- Achermann Robin (2010) 9.00

1 d Odermatt Silvan (2011) 9.00
- Durrer Toni (2011) 9.00

1 Zumbühl Vitus (2010) 9.00
- Burch Renzo (2011) 9.00

2 Amstutz Manuel (2010) 8.75
- Durrer Janis (2011) 8.75

1 a Bulgheroni Jamiro (2010) 8.75
- Keiser Kilian (2010) 8.75

1 b Durrer Janis (2011) 8.75
- Amstutz Manuel (2010) 8.75

1 Keiser Kilian (2010) 8.75
- Bulgheroni Jamiro (2010) 8.75

1 Sigrist Kilian (2011) 8.75
- Wyrsch Remo (2011) 8.75

1 a Wyrsch Remo (2011) 8.75
- Sigrist Kilian (2011) 8.75

1 b Burch Kilian (2010) 8.75
o Würsch Til (2010) 8.75

1 Barmettler Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Krummenacher Leo (2010) 8.50

1 Berchtold Hannes (2011) 8.50
o von Wyl Corsin (2011) 8.50

1 Dörig Linus (2010) 8.50
o Burch Damian (2010) 8.50

1 Ettlin Robin (2011) 8.50
o Wallimann Theo (2011) 8.50

1 Frey Tobias (2011) 8.50
o Walker Reto (2011) 8.50
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1 Inderbitzin Theo (2010) 8.50
o von Ah Remo (2011) 8.50

1 Kathriner Levin (2010) 8.50
o Imfeld Elias (2010) 8.50

1 Kläy Elias (2011) 8.50
o Rüegsegger Roger (2011) 8.50

1 a Liem Carlo (2010) 8.50
o von Ah Tim (2010) 8.50

1 b Loser Clemens (2011) 8.50
o Rohrer Dominik (2010) 8.50

1 c Lütolf Gian (2010) 8.50
o Imfeld Damian (2010) 8.50

1 Rohrer Dario (2011) 8.50
o Odermatt Basil (2011) 8.50

1 Rohrer Marco (2011) 8.50
o Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 8.50

1 Stöckli Elias (2011) 8.50
o Burch Marco (2011) 8.50

1 von Allmen Tim (2011) 8.50
o von Ah Nik (2010) 8.50

1 von Deschwanden Florian (2011) 8.50
o Steffen Dylan (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Bissig Glen (2007) 10.00

+ Aeberhard Leo (2007) 10.00

 
1 Lussi Ramon (2007) 10.00

+ von Deschwanden Reto (2007) 10.00

 
1 Näpflin Urs (2006) 10.00

+ Haas Fabian (2006) 10.00

1 a Wolf Stefan (2006) 10.00
+ Niederberger Sven (2006) 10.00

1 b Zumstein Roman (2006) 10.00
+ Imfeld David (2006) 10.00

1 Hurschler Stefan (2006) 9.75
+ Kunz Mathias (2006) 9.75

1 a Keiser Niklas (2007) 9.75
+ Michel Roby (2007) 9.75

1 b Kiser Andrin (2006) 9.75
+ Würsch Andrin (2006) 9.75

1 c Kiser Dominik (2006) 9.75
+ Rohrer Lukas (2007) 9.75

1 Omlin David (2006) 9.75
+ Gasser Michael (2006) 9.75

1 Schilter Stefan (2007) 9.75
+ Odermatt Levin (2007) 9.75

1 Vogler Noah (2006) 9.75
+ Niederberger Andrin (2007) 9.75

1 von Deschwanden Sven (2006) 9.75
+ Caluori Kilian (2007) 9.75

1 Berwert Eddy (2006) 9.00
- von Moos Nico (2006) 9.00

1 von Moos Nico (2006) 9.00
- Berwert Eddy (2006) 9.00

1 Oswald Davide (2006) 8.75
- Windlin Matthias (2007) 8.75

1 Rohrer Simon (2007) 8.75
- Wallimann Beat (2007) 8.75

1 a Wallimann Beat (2007) 8.75
- Rohrer Simon (2007) 8.75

1 b Windlin Matthias (2007) 8.75
- Oswald Davide (2006) 8.75

1 a Caluori Kilian (2007) 8.75
o von Deschwanden Sven (2006) 8.75

1 b Imfeld David (2006) 8.75
o Zumstein Roman (2006) 8.75

1 Aeberhard Leo (2007) 8.50
o Bissig Glen (2007) 8.50

1 Gasser Michael (2006) 8.50
o Omlin David (2006) 8.50

1 Haas Fabian (2006) 8.50
o Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.50

1 Kunz Mathias (2006) 8.50
o Hurschler Stefan (2006) 8.50

1 a Michel Roby (2007) 8.50
o Keiser Niklas (2007) 8.50

1 b Niederberger Andrin (2007) 8.50
o Vogler Noah (2006) 8.50

1 c Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.50
o Wolf Stefan (2006) 8.50

1 Odermatt Levin (2007) 8.50
o Schilter Stefan (2007) 8.50

1 Rohrer Lukas (2007) 8.50
o Kiser Dominik (2006) 8.50

1 von Deschwanden Reto (2007) 8.50
o Lussi Ramon (2007) 8.50

1 Würsch Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Kiser Andrin (2006) 8.50


